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CONFIRMATION
This is to confirm that our medical devices
Product Art. no.
Hepafix® 4801121
Omnifix® Luer Solo 4610075F
Omnifix® Luer Solo 4616022V
Omnifix® Luer Solo 4616025V
Omnifix® Luer Solo 4616057V
Omnifix® Luer Solo 4616103V
Omnifix® Luer Solo 4616200V
Omnifix® Luer Solo 4616308F
Omnifix® Luer Solo 4616502F
Omnifix® Luer Lock Solo 4617509F
Omnifix®-F Luer Solo 9161406V
Omnifix®-F Luer Duo 9161465V
Omnifix®-H Luer Solo 9162607V
Omnifix®-H Luer Solo 9162909V
Injekt® Luer Solo 4606027V
Injekt® Luer Solo 4606051V
Injekt® Luer Solo 4606108V
Injekt® Luer Solo 4606205V
Injekt® Luer Lock Solo 4606701V
Injekt® Luer Lock Solo 4606710V
Injekt® Luer Lock Solo 4606728V
Injekt® Luer Lock Solo 4606736V
Injekt® Luer Duo 4645103V
Injekt® Luer Duo 4645200V
Injekt®-F Luer Solo 9166017V
Injekt®-F Luer Duo 9166033V
Infusomat® Space Line 8250245SP
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Infusomat® Space Line
Infusomat® Space Line
Infusomat® Space Line
Infusomat® Space Line
Infusomat® Space Line
Original Infusomat® Line
Original Infusomat® Line
Infusomat® Space Line
Intrafix® Primeline

Intrafix® SafeSet

Intrafix® Primeline Comfort
Intrafix® Primeline

Intrafix® Primeline

Intrafix® Primeline

Intrafix® SafeSet

Intrafix® SafeSet

Intrafix® SafeSet

Dosifix®

Cyto-Set® Infusomat® Space
Cyto-Set® Infusomat® Space
Cyto-Set® Infusomat® Space
Cyto-Set® Mix

Cyto-Set® Mix

Discofix®

Discofix®

Discofix®

Discofix®

Discofix®

Discofix®

Discofix®

Discofix® C

Discofix® C

Discofix® C

Discofix® C

Discofix® C

Sterifix®

Intrapur®

Extension Line, Type: Heidelberger
Extension Line, Type: Heidelberger
Extension Line, Type: Heidelberger
LS-2 Connector

LS-4 Connector
Verlangerungsleitung
IN-Stopper

Combi-Stopper

Safeflow

8250710SP
82700665P
8270350SP
87000955P
8700110SP
8700095NT
8700125T
8250857SP
4062191
4063002
4062159
4062182
4062957
4062981L
4063000
4063001
4063005
4037014
8250413SP
8250819SP
8250910SP
A2901N
A2902N
4085434
4085450
4095111
4098080
4098102
4098234
4098501
16494C
16494CSF
16497C
16500C
16500CSF
4099303
4099702
4097173
4097300
4097408
4097122
4097149
4256034
4238010
4495101
409100H
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Safeflow Y-Extension Set
Safeflow Extension Set
Introcan®

Introcan®

Introcan®

Introcan®

Introcan®

Introcan®

Introcan®

Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®
Introcan Safety®-W
Introcan Safety®-W
Introcan Safety®-W
Introcan Safety®-W
Introcan Safety®-W
Introcan Safety®-W
Original Perfusor® Line
Original Perfusor® Line
Original Perfusor® Line
Original Perfusor®-Leitung Typ: MR
Original Perfusor® Line
Original Perfusor® Line
Original Perfusor® Line
Cavafix® Duo

Cavafix® Duo

Cavafix® Certo®
Cavafix® Certo® with Splittocan®
Cavafix® Certo® with Splittocan®

4097145
4097154
42520718B
42520988B
42521108
42521368
42521608
42522178
42523228
4251601
4251628
4251644
4251652
4251679
4251687
4251695
4251709
4251717
4252500
4252519
4252527
4252535
4252543
4252551
4252560
4252578
4252586
4252594
4253523-04
4253540-04
4253566-04
4253574-04
4253590-04
4253604-04
8255067
8722820
8722862
8722870
8722960
8723010
8723017
4151810
4151836
4152573
4172574
4173384
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Cavafix® Certo® with Splittocan® 4173589
Cavafix® Certo® with Splittocan® 4173759
Certofix® Duo Paed 4167155
Original Perfusor® Syringe 20 ml 8728623
Original Perfusor® Syringe 50 ml 8728810F
Original Perfusor® Syringe 50 ml 8728828F
Pencan® 4502120-13
Spinal Introducer 4505000-13
Epican® Paed 4502400
Epican® Paed 4502418
Epican® Paed 4502426
Contiplex® Tuohy Ultra 331691NC
Contiplex® Tuohy Ultra 331693NC
Contiplex® Tuohy Ultra 331694NC
Contiplex® C 4895000
Contiplex® C 4898115
Electrode cable for Stimuplex HNS 11/12 4892070
Stimuplex® Ultra 4894260U
Stimuplex® Ultra 4894278U
Stimuplex® Ultra 4894279U
Stimuplex® Ultra 4894367U
Stimuplex® Ultra 4894502U
Easypump® Il LT 4540018
Transofix® 4090500
Sterifix® Filter Straw 4550250
Sterifix® 0.2 um 4099206
Sterifix® Pury 4551001
Mini-Spike® 4550242
Mini-Spike® Chemo 4550340
Perican® 4512383
Spinocan® 4507401-13

e are not made with DEHP (Di(2-ethylhexyl)phthalat).
e are not made with latex (natural rubber).
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